B.—7A. 90

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Ttem.

557

A58
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
ne9
570
571
572

573
574

575
576
577
578
- 579
580
A81L
582
583
584
585
586
587

588
589
590
591

592
593
594

596

597
598
599
600

601
602

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 110—continued.
Back-Brocks Roavs, ETc.—continued.
Nelson Road District—econtinued.
Maruia River Bridge and approaches Murchison
(Maruia River Road)
Maruia River Bridge to Roberts ... ’ ”
Maruia River Road (west bank) ... "
Maruia River stock-bridge '
Maruia South Road "
Maruia, via Caslani’s .
Matakitaki River Road (west bank)
Matakitaki Valley Road '
Matiri River Road (east bank) ... "
Matiri River Road (west bank) ... ”
Murchison to Maruia Hot Sprlngs '
Newman Road . »
Nuggety Creck '
O’Donnell Road ”
Owen Junction to Murchison Oreek '
Paenga Post-office to Shenandoah - ”»
Junction
Pea Soup Creek Bridge "
Pea Soup Oreek to Paenga Post- N
office
Rehu to Maruia Hot Springs ... ”
Roberts to Coffee’ Creek .. ”
Rotoiti Lake Road (East Road) "
Sandstone Creek Track ’
Sheep Pens to Rehu Saddle "
Slips Road '
Taylor Creek Road "
Taylor Creek to Pea Soup Creek .. "
Te Wiriki Valley to Lake Rotoroa .
Tiraumea River Bridge
Tiraumea Valley Road
Valley Creek Road extension e
Valley Creek Track to Hyde’s and "
, Neilsen’s
'Wa,rwick Junction to Main Road .
‘Whale Creek Road ’
Supervision .
Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &e.

Total—Nelson

Blenheim Road District—

Fairy Bay to Nydia Bay Sounds

Harvey’s Bay to Nydia Bay . ’

Mohetapu ... Marlborough

Ronga Valley ’s

Ronga Valley Road Bridge and ’
approaches’

Tinline Road )
Anakiwi to Grove
Bartlett Creek Bridge

Brooklyn Bay to Pelorus River ... Sounds and
» Marlborough
Crail Bay to Manaroa Sounds

Kenepuru to Anakoa »

1913-14.

2,300

300
500
250
350
200
150
500
500

250
200

100
200
200

75
250

160
250
200

100
100
100
100
150
250
200
175
150

100
100
600

50

28,700

400
100
300

300

500
100
400
175

100
100




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

