## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## ${\tt CLASS~XXII.--ROADS--} continued.$

Item.			1913–14.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.		
	VOTE No. 110—continued.		£	£
	BACK-BLOCKS ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Nelson Road District—continued.			
557	Maruia River Bridge and approaches (Maruia River Road)	Murchison	2 ,300	
558	Maruia River Bridge to Roberts	,,	300	
559 560	Maruia River Road (west bank) Maruia River stock-bridge	,,	500 250	
561	Maruia South Road	"	350	
562	Maruia, via Caslani's	"	200	
563	Matakitaki River Road (west bank)	,,	150	
564	Matakitaki Valley Road	,,	500	
565	Matiri River Road (east bank)	"	500	
566	Matiri River Road (west bank)	,,	450	
567 568	Murchison to Maruia Hot Springs Newman Road	"	250	
569	Newman Road Nuggety Creek	**	200	
570	O'Donnell Road	"	100	
571	Owen Junction to Murchison Creek	"	200	
572	Paenga Post-office to Shenandoah	,,	200	
	Junction	•		
573	Pea Soup Creek Bridge	,,	75	
<b>574</b>	Pea Soup Creek to Paenga Post-	"	250	
r 17 E	office		100	
575 576	Rehu to Maruia Hot Springs Roberts to Coffee Creek	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 250 \end{array}$	
577	Dataiti Talza Dand (Bast Dand)	**	200	
578	Sandstone Creek Track	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	200	
579	Sheep Pens to Rehu Saddle	"	100	
580	Slips Road	,,	100	
581	Taylor Creek Road	,,	100	
<b>582</b>	Taylor Creek to Pea Soup Creek	,,	100	
583	Te Wiriki Valley to Lake Rotoroa	. ** ,	150	
584 585	Tiraumea River Bridge Tiraumea Valley Road	. ,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 250 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
586	Valley Creek Road extension	**	175	
587	Valley Creek Track to Hyde's and Neilsen's	"	150	
588	Warwick Junction to Main Road		100	
589	Whale Creek Road	37	100	
590	Supervision	•••	600	
591	Miscellaneous works and services,		50	
	including assistance towards the			
	construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
	tracks, &c.			
	Total—Nelson		28 ,700	
		•		
~~~	Blenheim Road District—	~ ,		
592	Fairy Bay to Nydia Bay	Sounds	400	
593 594	Harvey's Bay to Nydia Bay	Manlhananah	100	
595	Mohetapu Ronga Valley	Marlborough	300 50	
596	Ronga Valley Road Bridge and approaches	"	300	
597	Tinline Road		500	
598	Anakiwi to Grove	"	100	
<b>599</b>	Bartlett Creek Bridge	"	400	
600	Brooklyn Bay to Pelorus River	Sounds and	175	
A = :-	0.37	Marlborough		
601	Crail Bay to Manaroa	Sounds	100	
602	Kenepuru to Anakoa	,,	100	